GRAND HYATT WASHINGTON
1000 H Street, N.W.
Washington D.C. 20001,
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F +1202 624 8092
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Name badges and lanyards are REQUIRED for everyone at the CIES 2023 venue. Lanyards can be RECYCLED at the CIES
Registration Desk after use. It is also RECOMMENDED participants wear masks.

Wifi Passcode: CIES2023




Schedule - CIES 2023

On-line Days

Tue, Feb 14 Wed, Feb 15
Concurrent
Session #5
Opening
Ceremony
Series | Concurrent
Orientation SAEBEINEHE
Session
Concurrent Concurrent
Session # 1 Session #7
Keynote
Speech #1
Pre-
conferences
#1
Inspirations #1
Concurrent Concurrent
Session #2 Session #8
Concurrent Concurrent
Session #3 Session #9
Concurrent Concurrent
Session #4 Session #10
Social hour Social hour

EST (Eastern
standard Time),

UTC -5

7:45 am
8:00 am
815 am
8:30 am
8:45 am
9:00 am
915 am
9:30 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
1:00 am
1115 am
11:30 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm
12:15 pm
12:30 am
12:45 am
1:00 pm
115 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 am
2:45 am
3:00 pm
315 pm
3:30 pm
3:45 pm
4:00 pm
415 pm
4:30 pm
4:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:30 pm
5:45 pm
6:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:30 am
6:45 am
7:00 pm
715 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 pm
8:00 pm
815 pm
8:30 pm
8:45 pm
9:00 pm
915 pm
9:30 pm
9:45 pm
10:00 pm
10:15 pm
10:30 pm
10:45 pm

On-site Days
Sat, Feb 18 Sun, Feb 19 Mon, Feb 20 Tue, Feb 21 Wed, Feb 22
State of
CIES Awards  the Society
Concurrent (Independence Meeting Concurrent
Session #11 A) (Indepe?dence Session #23
A
Concurrent Concurrent
Concurrent Session #16 Session #19 Concurrent
Session #12 Session #24
Pre-
conferences
#2
Presidential Keynote
The Kneller Address Speech #2 Keynote
Lecture Independence (Independence Speech #3
(Independence (Independence
A)
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Inspirations  Inspirations  Inspirations
#3 #4
(Independence (Independence (Independence  Concurrent
A) A) Session #25
Pre-
conferences
#3 Concurrent Concurrent Concurrent
Session #13 Session #17 Session #20
Concurrent
Session #26
Music Break  Music Break  Music Break
Opening #2 #3 #4
Ceremony
Series Il
Music Festival .
(ConstitutionB) ~ Concurrent ~ Concurrent ~ Concurrent CCIosmg
i Session #14 Session #18 Session #21 eremony
C%Fﬁeer?,:ggy (Independence
Series Il
Responding
to CIES 2023
© TTF:”?? 5) Community
 Leense e | Celebration
Music Break Concurrent (Independence concurrent
#1 Session #15 Session #22
Opening
Ceremony
Series IV:
CIES Reception CIES DC nght
(Independence e i
Ballroom) (independence
A)
Institutional Institutional
Reception #1 Reception #2




